yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

WILLAMINA RIDGEVIEW HEIGHTS LLC
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
MCMINNVILLE ACCESS COMPANY
HASCO HOLDINGS LLC

EKAS INC

NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO
MILLER MILAN L

383 AMALFI LLC

LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC
WALSH HOLDINGS LLC

2025

WILLAMINA

RMV

4,487,854
1,499,000
1,324,416
1,767,681
2,100,161

991,143
2,259,287
2225217

865,809
1,869,695

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

1,860,380
1,499,000
1,324,416
1,125,465
996,612
991,143
937,988
903,264
865,809
782,281

Levied Tax

7,820.88
6,301.64
5,567.71
4,731.34
4,189.67
4,166.67
3,943.20
3,797.23
3,639.78
3,288.63
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