



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025
7:44:57AM

2025

WILLAMINA

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
WILLAMINA RIDGEVIEW HEIGHTS LLC	4,487,854	1,860,380	7,820.88
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	1,499,000	1,499,000	6,301.64
MCMINNVILLE ACCESS COMPANY	1,324,416	1,324,416	5,567.71
HASCO HOLDINGS LLC	1,767,681	1,125,465	4,731.34
EKAS INC	2,100,161	996,612	4,189.67
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	991,143	991,143	4,166.67
MILLER MILAN L	2,259,287	937,988	3,943.20
383 AMALFI LLC	2,225,217	903,264	3,797.23
LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC	865,809	865,809	3,639.78
WALSH HOLDINGS LLC	1,869,695	782,281	3,288.63